Intermediate Coello Cup
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Name

Sophie Leonard
Colm O'Neill
Eoin O'Neill
Deaglan O'Neill
Ben Fry

Mei Wilson Ma
Matthew Mooney
Blaithin Donellan
Jacob Fry
Stephen Bell
Andriy Kravchenko
Leon Nugent

1st August 2021

Finish Time

08:00
08:01
08:02
08:09
08:18
08:36
08:49
08:53
08:57
09:04
09:10
09:32

Handicap

00:35
01:20
00:00
00:20
01:40
02:00
01:15
01:40
02:55
02:55
03:30
02:40

Actual Time

07:25
06:41
08:02
07:49
06:38
06:36
07:34
07:13
06:02
06:09
05:40
06:52



